17:00—22:00

m Appetizer
AE— T —F

Wood Smoked Salmon

NI
Cured Ham

TATTITDTY—X
Terrine of Duck Liver

RTIF VTR
Potato Chips

I IAFN—T
Mixed Olives

I IRTFY
Mixed Nuts

YT ARTGATN—
Dried Fruits

F—X 3 EEVE DY

Assorted 3 kind of Cheese

X¥ET 7Ty (FELT)
Caviar Frappe (Asetra)

EFROEEITBIIR, HBBLE U —E 28 (13%) 2NESETVWEREEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BREFHMSLTINF—REBTENELIED RSy 7 IR UFTESN,

¥1,250

¥2,050

¥1,700

¥700

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥2,200

¥5,900

Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



17:00—22:00

B Sandwich and Hot dish

T2 AT AV TTGTTNGAY R 4o F ¥2,100
Westin Club House Sandwich

ROETNY LR 40F ¥1,500
Vegetable Sandwich
A TF PR 4TF ¥2,000

Minced Beef Cutlet Sandwich

B =T —0— ¥2,650
Beef Burger

R—ayeF = —F—X Xix TN—F =A% BRI

Grilled beef,

Your choice of grilled bacon,cheddar cheese or blue cheese

BN 794Ky ¥200
Additional Fried Egg
END AUV, EYY 7L T b hOES ¥1,700

Cured Ham,Basil,Mozzarella and Tomato Pizza

TIFARRTh ¥850
French Fries

LB AR, B BR OV —E R (13%) ZMEIE TV EEEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BAEFHBRPTLNX—2E NI NELIELRZ Y 7 ITB R LATIEEN,
Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



17:00—22:00
B Salad

MehEEYYFLTFF =D T —F ¥1,200
Tomato and Mozzarella Caprese

IVIRTY =B TH ¥1,200
Mixed Green Salad

=P —YIF ¥1,600
Caesar Salad with Cured Ham

B Freshness and Sweet

T ARV —LET T % —_yh ¥850
Ice Cream or Sherbet

Fazal—h ¥1,200
Chocolate
TRV SR ¥2,450

Fruit Platter

LFROBHETHIR, EBRE OV —E 2B (13%) 2B TV EET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BREEHROTUVAX—REPTENELEL RSy 7 BB UTIKESY,
Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



22:00—24:00
B Appetizer and Light Meals

AE— TP —F
Wood smoked Salmon

oA
Cured Ham

RNTIF VTR
Potato Chips

I IAFN—T
Mixed Olives

I RTFY
Mixed Nuts

IYTARTGAT N —
Dried Fruits

F—AIBEVEDE
Assorted 3 kind of Cheese

EFROEEITHIR, HBHBR OV —E 2B (13%) 2NESETVWEREEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BEEHRPTLAX —REBRTEVELELRZY 7B R LIS,

¥1,250

¥2,050

¥700

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥2,200

Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



22:00—24:00
B Freshness and Sweet

IN—YEVEDhYE ¥2,450
Fruit Platter

Fazal—h ¥1,200
Chocolate
TARZY =L E T v —_yb ¥850

Ice Cream or Sherbet

LFROBHETHIR, B RE OV —E 2B (13%) Z MBS TV EET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BREEHROTUVAF—REBTENELEL RSy 7 IR R UMIFKIES,
Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



