## 17:00-22:00

# Appetizer

スモークサーモン Wood Smoked Salmon	¥1,250
生ハム Cured Ham	¥2,050
フォアグラのテリーヌ Terrine of Duck Liver	¥1,700
ポテトチップス Potato Chips	¥700
ミックスオリーブ Mixed Olives	¥1,200
ミックスナッツ Mixed Nuts	¥1,200
ミックスドライフルーツ Dried Fruits	¥1,200
チーズ 3 種盛り合わせ Assorted 3 kind of Cheese	¥2,200
キャビアフラッペ(オセトラ) Caviar Frappe (Asetra)	¥5,900

上記の料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

French Fries

## ■ Sandwich and Hot dish

ウェスティンクラブハウスサンドウィッチ Westin Club House Sandwich	¥2,100	
ベジタブルサンドウィッチ Vegetable Sandwich	¥1,500	
メンチカツサンドウィッチ Minced Beef Cutlet Sandwich	¥2,000	
ビーフバーガー Beef Burger ベーコンとチェダーチーズ 又は ブルーチーズをお選びください Grilled beef,	¥2,650	
Your choice of grilled bacon, cheddar cheese or blue cheese		
追加 フライドエッグ Additional Fried Egg	¥200	
生ハム、バジル、モッツァレラ、トマトのピザ Cured Ham,Basil,Mozzarella and Tomato Pizza	¥1,700	
フライドポテト	¥850	

上記の料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

## 17:00-22:00

## ■ Salad

トマトとモッツァレラチーズのカプレーゼ Tomato and Mozzarella Caprese	¥1,200
ミックスグリーンサラダ Mixed Green Salad	¥1,200
シーザーサラダ Caesar Salad with Cured Ham	¥1,600

## ■ Freshness and Sweet

アイスクリームまたはシャーベット Ice Cream or Sherbet	¥850
チョコレート Chocolate	¥1,200
フルーツ盛り合わせ Fruit Platter	¥2,450

上記の料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

## 22:00-24:00

## ■ Appetizer and Light Meals

スモークサーモン	¥1,250
Wood smoked Salmon	
生ハム	¥2,050
Cured Ham	+2,050
ポテトチップス	¥700
Potato Chips	
こ…カフナリーブ	V4 200
ミックスオリーブ Mixed Olives	¥1,200
Mixed Offices	
ミックスナッツ	¥1,200
Mixed Nuts	
ミックスドライフルーツ	¥1,200
Dried Fruits	
チーズ3種盛り合わせ	¥2,200
Assorted 3 kind of Cheese	+2,200
Assurted 3 Killy of Cheese	

上記の料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

## 22:00-24:00

## ■ Freshness and Sweet

フルーツ盛り合わせ Fruit Platter	¥2,450
チョコレート Chocolate	¥1,200
アイスクリームまたはシャーベット Ice Cream or Sherbet	¥850

上記の料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料(13%)を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.